Player
Bryan Howard
Junior
Jason Flores
Johnny
Zach
Luke
Pete
Austin Scott
Tyler Olsen
Ryan McCann
Adam Jorgensen
Robert Daniers
Landon Murray
Brad Zentgraf
Tayler
Nick Blank
Cody
Carter
Ryan Brough
Blake Lloyd
Dillian M.
Marques
Kyle Brockbank
Jake
Buck H. (3)
Sam Milne
Braden Delamore
Andy P. (45)

Points Scored
Team

Mambas
The Tropics
A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
32 Dubski
32 Dubski
Game Blouses
Mambas
Brick and Roll
A Few Good Men
Game Blouses
Brick and Roll
Game Blouses
Game Blouses
A Few Good Men
Jabronis
32 Dubski
32 Dubski
Mambas
Jabronis
The Tropics
32 Dubski
Jabronis
32 Dubski
Voldemort
Brick and Roll
Jabronis
Voldemort

Thursday Night Recreation League
South Jordan Fitnes & Aquatic Center - Team Stats and Standing

Team Standings  W-L
1- 32 Dubski 5-0
2- A Few Good Men 5-0
3- Brick and Roll 1-4
4- Game Blouses 2-3
5- Jabronis 3-2
6- Mambas 3-2
7- The Topics 1-4
8- Voldemort 0-5

League Leaders
Thursday Night Recreatoin League - South Jordan Fitness & Aquatic Center

Total Pnts Pnts/G
140 28.0
99 19.8
78 15.6
74 14.8
71 14.2
57 11.4
55 11.0
51 17.0
51 12.8
51 12.8
49 9.8
47 9.4
47 9.4
46 9.2
44 11.0
44 11.0
41 10.3
41 10.3
38 7.6
38 7.6
37 12.3
35 7.0
34 11.3
33 6.6
32 6.4
29 9.7
28 9.3
27 54

Three Point Shooting

Player
Junior
Bryan Howard
Brad Zentgraf
Zach
Pete
Ryan Brough
Tayler
Kyle Brockbank
Caleb Caputo
Ryan McCann
Nick Blank
Al
Johnny
Tommy
Carter
Robert Daniers
Austin Scott
Zach Boynton
Ryan
Adam Jorgensen
Jake
Buck H. (3)
Jake Smith
John (12)
Jason T.
Dan H.
Luke
Tyler Olsen

Team
The Tropics
Mambas
Game Blouses
32 Dubski
Game Blouses
Mambas
A Few Good Men
Jabronis
Game Blouses
A Few Good Men
Jabronis
A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
The Tropics
32 Dubski
Brick and Roll
Mambas
Brick and Roll
The Tropics
Game Blouses
32 Dubski
Voldemort
Brick and Roll
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
32 Dubski
Brick and Roll

9
8
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4



Kevin Egbert
Zach Boynton
Ayyra

Jason T.

Ryan

Tommy
Brock Sivulich
Jose Lopez
Ryan

Michael Ball
T)

John (12)
Jake Smith
Caleb Caputo
Ty Jones
Jonathan
Angelo

Jaxon

Al

Brady Hatt
Tonu Naveata
Mitch Service
Shawn Firth
Dan H.

Ryan Kessler
Devin Wilkons
Luke N.

Jared

Tj Kane

Jack

Jayden Berry
B

Tyler Brough
Bryson Linnell
Roman

Nate

Erik C.

Alex

Ryan Weaver
Davis Hansen
Blake Brough
Jason Marillo
Corbin

Josh Bair
Kameron Service
Sam

Blue 31

Game Blouses
Brick and Roll

A Few Good Men
Voldemort
Voldemort

The Tropics
Jabronis

A Few Good Men
The Tropics

Brick and Roll
Voldemort
Voldemort

Brick and Roll
Game Blouses
Jabronis

32 Dubski

A Few Good Men
The Tropics

A Few Good Men
Mambas
Jabronis
Jabronis
Mambas
Voldemort

The Tropics
Jabronis

The Tropics

32 Dubski

Brick and Roll
The Tropics

Brick and Roll
Game Blouses
Mambas

Brick and Roll
Game Blouses
The Tropics
Voldemort

The Tropics
Mambas
Mambas
Mambas

A Few Good Men
32 Dubski
Mambas
Jabronis

Game Blouses
32 Dubski

P RPN U000 N0 O O

6.8
9.0
5.4
5.4
13.5
8.7
13.0
5.0
8.3
7.7
23.0
5.5
11.0
10.5
5.3
7.0
4.2
5.3
5.0
10.0
4.5
4.3
4.0
4.0
16.0
4.7
2.6
4.0
12.0
6.0
3.7
11.0
5.5
3.3
9.0
3.0
2.7
3.5
6.0
6.0
5.0
2.5
5.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

Landon Murray
Jason Flores
Tj Kane

Brock Sivulich
Jaxon

Cody

Blake Lloyd
Michael Ball
Jose Lopez

B

Braden Delamore
Luke N.

Ty Jones
Devin Wilkons
Tyler Brough
Ayyra

Andy P. (45)
Nate

Brady Hatt
Tonu Naveata
Ryan Weaver
Ryan Kessler
Jonathan
Sam Milne
Wilson
Jayden Berry
Alex

Blake Brough
Dillian M.
Mitch Service
Jared

Kevin Egbert
TJ

Shawn Firth
Marques
Roman
Corbin

Josh Bair
Ryan

Sam

Bryson Linnell
Kameron Service
Erik C.

Angelo

Blue 31

Jack

Alex Gibbs

Game Blouses
A Few Good Men
Brick and Roll
Jabronis

The Tropics
32 Dubski
Jabronis

Brick and Roll
A Few Good Men
Game Blouses
Jabronis

The Tropics
Jabronis
Jabronis
Mambas

A Few Good Men
Voldemort
The Tropics
Mambas
Jabronis
Mambas

The Tropics
32 Dubski
Brick and Roll
Voldemort
Brick and Roll
The Tropics
Mambas

The Tropics
Jabronis

32 Dubski
Game Blouses
Voldemort
Mambas

32 Dubski
Game Blouses
32 Dubski
Mambas
Voldemort
Game Blouses
Brick and Roll
Jabronis
Voldemort

A Few Good Men
32 Dubski
The Tropics
Mambas
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Alex Gibbs
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Wilson
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15

Mambas

32 Dubski

32 Dubski

32 Dubski

32 Dubski

32 Dubski

A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
Brick and Roll
Brick and Roll
Brick and Roll
Brick and Roll
Brick and Roll
Brick and Roll
Game Blouses
Game Blouses
Game Blouses
Game Blouses
Game Blouses
Jabronis

Jabronis

Jabronis

Jabronis

Jabronis
Mambas
Mambas
Mambas
Mambas

The Tropics

The Tropics

The Tropics

The Tropics

The Tropics
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
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#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Jason Marillo
Player 10
Player 12
Player 11
Player 12
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15
Player 10
Player 11
Player 12
Player 13
Player 14
Player 15

A Few Good Men
Brick and Roll

A Few Good Men
Brick and Roll
Brick and Roll

32 Dubski

32 Dubski

32 Dubski

32 Dubski

32 Dubski

A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
A Few Good Men
Brick and Roll
Brick and Roll
Brick and Roll
Game Blouses
Game Blouses
Game Blouses
Game Blouses
Game Blouses
Jabronis

Jabronis

Jabronis

Jabronis

Jabronis
Mambas
Mambas
Mambas
Mambas
Mambas

The Tropics

The Tropics

The Tropics

The Tropics

The Tropics
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
Voldemort
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32 Dubski
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Carter 1 8 12 20 41 10.3
Jake 3 11 13 4 2 33 6.6
Zach 28 13 2 8 20 71 14.2
Cody 10 6 18 7 41 10.3
Jared 2 4 6 12 4.0
Marques 4 8 10 14 4 35 7.0
Jonathan 4 13 4 21 7.0
Luke 6 15 11 23 57 11.4
Blue 31 1 1.0
Corbin 5 5 5.0
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 . ) . ) . ) 0 #DIV/0!
58 53 70 56 80 0 0 317
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Carter . 2 2 2 6
Jake 1 3 4
Zach 7 2 2 11
Cody 2 1 3
Jared 1 1
Marques 1
Jonathan 2
Luke 1 3 4
Blue 31 . 0
Corbin 1 1
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 88
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
32 Dubski 58 32 Dubski 53 32 Dubski 70 32 Dubski 56
Mambas 52 Brick and Roll 48 Game Blouses 58 The Topics 43
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
32 Dubski 80
Voldemort 28




A Few Good Men

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Tayler 16 12 4 12 44 11.0
Ayyra 2 10 4 2 9 27 5.4
Al 3 6 3 20 5.0
Angelo 2 9 4 2 21 4.2
Johnny 17 20 14 14 9 74 14.8
Jason Flores 9 26 13 23 7 78 15.6
Jose Lopez 4 4 5 2 10 25 5.0
Ryan McCann 18 18 6 9 51 12.8
Jason Marillo 2 3 5 2.5
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!
58 87 73 63 64 0 0 345
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Tayler 4 3 2 9
Ayyra 2 2
Al 2 1 2 1 6
Angelo 0
Johnny 1 2 2 1 6
Jason Flores 2 1 1 4
Jose Lopez 2 3
Ryan McCann 2 1 1 7
Jason Marillo 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
A Few Good Men 58 A Few Good Men 87 A Few Good Men 73 A Few Good Men 63
Jabronis 36 Voldemort 61 Brick and Roll 49 Mambas 58
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
A Few Good Men 64
Game Blouses 43




Brick and Roll
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Michael Ball 3 12 8 23 7.7
Robert Daniers 7 4 9 10 17 47 9.4
Jayden Berry 5 2 4 11 3.7
Jake Smith 3 19 22 11.0
Zach Boynton 7 11 9 27 9.0
Bryson Linnell 2 6 2 10 3.3
Tyler Olsen 10 22 16 51 12.8
Sam Milne 10 9 10 29 9.7
Tj Kane 12 12 12.0
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!
34 48 49 31 70 0 0 232
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Michael Ball 1 2 3
Robert Daniers 1 1 2 1 5
Jayden Berry 1 1
Jake Smith 1 3 4
Zach Boynton 1 1 3 5
Bryson Linnell 0
Tyler Olsen 1 1 2 4
Sam Milne 1 1 2
Tj Kane 4 4
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Brick and Roll 34 Brick and Roll 48 Brick and Roll 49 Brick and Roll 31
Game Blouses 53 32 Dubski 53 A Few Good Men 73 Jabronis 40
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Brick and Roll 70
The Topics 66




Game Blouses

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Brad Zentgraf 9 3 18 12 4 46 9.2
Caleb Caputo 15 6 21 10.5
Landon Murray 5 15 2 15 10 47 9.4
Pete 12 26 4 8 55 11.0
Adam Jorgensen 4 3 20 10 12 49 9.8
Kevin Egbert 7 7 8 27 6.8
Sam 1 1 1.0
B 11 11 11.0
Roman 9 9 9.0
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!
53 52 58 60 43 0 0 266
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Brad Zentgraf 3 1 6 2 12
Caleb Caputo 5 2 7
Landon Murray 1 2 4
Pete 2 1 2 11
Adam Jorgensen 1 1 4
Kevin Egbert 1 1
Sam 0
B 3 3
Roman 1 1
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Game Blouses 53 Game Blouses 52 Game Blouses 58 Game Blouses 60
Brick and Roll 34 Jabronis 55 32 Dubski 70 Voldemort 29
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Game Blouses 43
A Few Good Men 64




Jabronis

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Kameron Service 2 2 2.0
Devin Wilkons 5 4 5 14 4.7
Tonu Naveata 4 4 3 7 18 4.5
Mitch Service 0 9 2 6 17 4.3
Nick Blank 14 7 7 16 44 11.0
Ty Jones 5 10 4 2 21 5.3
Blake Lloyd 6 9 10 4 9 38 7.6
Braden Delamore 15 9 4 28 9.3
Kyle Brockbank 7 19 8 34 11.3
Brock Sivulich 24 2 26 13.0
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!
36 55 68 40 43 0 0 242
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Kameron Service 0
Devin Wilkons 1 1 2
Tonu Naveata 1 1 2
Mitch Service 1 1
Nick Blank 2 4 6
Ty Jones 1 2
Blake Lloyd 1 3
Braden Delamore 2 1 3
Kyle Brockbank 2 5 1 8
Brock Sivulich 4 4
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Jabronis 36 Jabronis 55 Jabronis 68 Jabronis 40
A Few Good Men 58 Game Blouses 52 The Topics 45 Brick and Roll 31
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Jabronis 43
Mambas 53




Mambas
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Ryan Brough 9 6 13 3 7 38 7.6
Blake Brough 5 5 5.0
Shawn Firth 5 6 2 3 16 4.0
Bryan Howard 20 28 28 35 29 140 28.0
Ryan Weaver 6 6 6.0
Alex Gibbs 0 #DIV/0!
Tyler Brough 2 9 11 5.5
Austin Scott 18 19 14 51 17.0
Brady Hatt 8 12 20 10.0
Josh Bair 4 . 4 4.0
Davis Hansen 6 6 6.0
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!
52 69 65 58 53 0 0 297
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Ryan Brough 3 2 3 1 1 10
Blake Brough 1 1
Shawn Firth 1 1
Bryan Howard 2 4 6 4 4 20
Ryan Weaver 2 2
Alex Gibbs 0
Tyler Brough 2 2
Austin Scott 1 2 2 5
Brady Hatt 2 2
Josh Bair 1 1
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Mambas 52 Mambas 70 Mambas 65 Mambas 58
32 Dubski 58 The Topics 68 Voldemort 33 A Few Good Men 63
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Mambas 53
Jabronis 43




The Tropics
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Luke N. 6 2 2 2 1 13 2.6
Dillian M. 16 15 6 37 12.3
Alex 2 5 7 3.5
Junior 14 20 20 19 26 99 19.8
Tommy 7 8 11 26 8.7
Jaxon 3 3 11 4 21 5.3
Nate 3 3 9 3.0
Ryan 11 6 8 25 8.3
Jack 4 8 12 6.0
Ryan Kessler 16 . . 16 16.0
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!
43 68 45 43 66 0 0 265
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Luke N. 2 2
Dillian M. 1
Alex 1 1
Junior 4 4 3 6 21
Tommy 1 2 3 6
Jaxon 1 1 3
Nate 1 1 2
Ryan 3 2 5
Jack 0
Ryan Kessler 2 2
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
The Topics 43 The Topics 68 The Topics 45 The Topics 43
Voldemort 41 Mambas 70 Jabronis 68 32 Dubski 56
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
The Topics 66
Brick and Roll 70




Voldemort
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Jason T. 2 11 5 3 6 27 5.4
Dan H. 4 3 6 3 16 4.0
Andy P. (45) 7 7 2 9 2 27 5.4
Buck H. (3) 7 2 9 9 32 6.4
Erik C. 2 2 8 2.7
TJ 23 23 23.0
John (12) 11 3 2 6 22 5.5
Ryan 13 14 27 13.5
Wilson 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!
31 61 33 29 28 0 0 182
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Jason T. 2 1 1 4
Dan H. 1 2 1 4
Andy P. (45) 1 1 2
Buck H. (3) 1 1 1 1 4
Erik C. 0
TJ 1 1
John (12) 1 1 2 4
Ryan 1 1
Wilson 2 2
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Voldemort 31 Voldemort 61 Voldemort 33 Voldemort 29
The Topics 43 A Few Good Men 87 Mambas 65 Game Blouses 60
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Voldemort 28
32 Dubski 80




